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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2016 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - EXTRA LIGA 4. kolo
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Meno hraéa
Miroslav Irha
Kamil Bajcsi
Boris SI
Josef Smolinsky
Vladimir Mrazik

Roman Bure$

Miroslav Janedek

Martin Fodor
Stefan Kutak

Peter Klacansky
Marek Grebedi

Miroslav Nevim

Stanislav Viktorin

Michal Muc¢ka
Eduard Kotrik
Jozef Kubica
Jozef Macak
Jan Bure$
Jana Weberova
Lenka Sulkova
Martin Weber

Martin Foltynek
Anton Sira

Pavol Varinsky
Vladimir Puskaé

Jozef Svinger

Peter Spacek
Andrej Svihran

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
MAKI
WIBER BNC
MAKI

MAKI

Falcon

JUB

MAKI
SKOKANI
Baumetall
Pirati

Falcon
SKOKANI
Baumetall
SKOKANI
Falcon

TJ Chemstar
TJ Chemstar
JuB
SKOKANI
Falcon
WIBER BNC
Baumetall
Baumetall
Pirati

TJ Chemstar
TJ Chemstar
WIBER BNC
JUB

Hry
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Kolky
629
1419
1298
1288
903
1259
713
1048
869
1195
847
835
668
995
823
970
967
1115
623
919
1063
909
891
1034
734
580
942
942

Body
3.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.5
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.5
1.0
0.0
3.0
2.0

Priemer
209.6667
202.7143
185.4286
184.0000
180.6000
179.8571
178.2500
174.6667
173.8000
170.7143
169.4000
167.0000
167.0000
165.8333
164.6000
161.6667
161.1667
159.2857
155.7500
153.1667
151.8571
151.5000
148.5000
147.7143
146.8000
145.0000
134.5714
134.5714
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